10000 mAh 40 W power bank with Power Delivery and AVS, with
included USB-C cable and smart display
SKU: TTBB10000TFTPD40
Smart energy and easy monitoring, even on the move
A PRACTICAL SOLUTION FOR INSTANT POWER
Leave your charging cables at home: all you need is this power bank. The included USB-C cable is perfect for recharging
smartphones, tablets and other devices, with no need for additional accessories. Connect it to the 40 W USB-C port for fast and
reliable charging. When not in use, you can store the cable in the appropriate slot, connected to the power bank by a practical
removable loop strap. Ideal for everyday use and travel, this 10,000 mAh power bank allows you to keep a practical source of instant
energy at your disposal.
SMART COLOUR DISPLAY FOR REAL-TIME MONITORING
The built-in smart colour display shows useful information in real time, such as the battery level, power output, charging status and
temperature of the power bank. This system allows for precise and intuitive control of the performance of the power bank, helping
you to better manage the available energy during use.
OPTIMISED CHARGING WITH AVS AND POWER DELIVERY
The Power Delivery technology allows for fast and safe charging by automatically adapting the power supplied to the connected
device: you can therefore charge various compatible devices, including your mobile phone, smartwatch, MacBook Air or wireless
earbuds. The AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply) system dynamically adjusts the voltage and current, improving energy efficiency and
helping to protect the battery over time. This system is particularly ideal for latest generation smartphones such as the iPhone 17. The
combination of these technologies ensure reliable performance and compatibility with different devices, providing a charging solution to
suit all your device needs.
KEY FEATURES
10,000 mAh power bank
40 W Power Delivery USB-C port
Included USB-C cable
Smart colour display
Power Delivery and AVS
INCLUDES
•
•
•
•
•
1 10,000 mAh power bank
1 USB-C cable
•
•
10000 mAh 40 W power bank with Power Delivery and AVS, with included USB-C cable and smart display
SKU: TTBB10000TFTPD40
Technical data
SKU: TTBB10000TFTPD40
Weight: 200 g
Output power: 40W
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Maximum output power: 40 W
EAN: 8018417536748
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Output: 5V D.C. 3A/9V D.C. 3A/12V D.C. 2.9A/15V D.C. 2.33A/20V
D.C. 1.75A (PD 35W)
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Technology: Adjustable Voltage Supply, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 235 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 380 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 510 g
Width Master: 290 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 6810 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	10000 mAh 40 W power bank with Power Delivery and AVS, with included USB-C cable and smart display
	SKU: TTBB10000TFTPD40
	Smart energy and easy monitoring, even on the move
	10000 mAh 40 W power bank with Power Delivery and AVS, with included USB-C cable and smart display